Position

Crew Leader - Meters

Utility Worker Il - Meters

Meters Services Supervisor

Utility Worker IIl - Meters

Utility Worker Il - Meters

Other Positions Held Special District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Department

Meter Services

Meter Services

Meter Services

Meter Services

Meter Services

Total Wages

$112,239

$101,714

$98,808

$90,659

$85,055

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,644

$27,829

$34,093

$22,203

$27,795



