Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Crew Leader - Meters		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Meter Services	\$112,239	\$32,644
Utility Worker II - Meters		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Meter Services	\$101,714	\$27,829
Meters Services Supervisor		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Meter Services	\$98,808	\$34,093
Utility Worker III - Meters		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Meter Services	\$90,659	\$22,203
Utility Worker II - Meters		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Meter Services	\$85,055	\$27,795